ONGC (WOU) Karmachari Sanghatana, Mumbai

Blood Donation Camps '2014

Collection Name of
S.No. Venue (Bags) Hospital Date
1 Helibase 125 Nanavati Wed. 12.11.2014
y | Worl 150 Nair Sun. 16.11.2014
Koliwada
g | Nhamsupplyl g7 Raheja Wed. 19.11.2014
Base
4 11 High 150 TATA Wed. 26.11.2014
Poonam
5] Nagar ONGC 050 Holy Spirit oat. 29.11.2014
(Colony)
5 | vamaghara 100 Lilavati Wed. 03.12.2014
Bhavan
Versova Kokilaben D. ‘
T Koliwada 125 &, Flospital Sun. 07.12.2014
Panvel 100 MGM Wed. 10.12.2014
Maker Towers 100 Jaslok Fri. 12.12.2014
10 NSE 125 Hinduja Wed. 17.12.2014
gy | Sear Damda 125 St Sun. 21.12.2014
Koliwada
Total Blood
Collection 1225

(Pradeep Mayekar)
General Secretary




